Permit Board - Last Updated - 9/4/2025 12:28:47 AM - 8009 164th Ave NE Apartments

Type

PER-99221
Excavation
Permit

Guardrail
Removal
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Employer
Santa

Incorporated

Built NW, LLC

Advanced
Interior
Services, Inc

SQl, Inc.

Location

Ist Floor
/ Onsite

3rd Floor

/ Southeast
corner, from
southeast to
courtyard

2nd Floor
/ Level 2 south

2nd Floor
/ Deck

Generated on 9/4/2025 12:28:47 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Mathew Donat

Derek Schauer
Jason Payment
Jonatan
Gonzalez

Eddy Chavarria
Jose Lopez

Ariel Rojas

Valid From

9:51 AM
7/29/2025

8:00 AM
9/4/2025

7:30 AM
9/3/2025

7:30 AM
9/3/2025

Valid To

9:51 AM
9/7/2025

5:00 PM
9/4/2025

2:20 PM
9/3/2025

5:30 PM
9/3/2025

Power Construction

Status

In Progress

Pending
Approval

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 9/4/2025 12:28:47 AM - 8009 164th Ave NE Apartments
	Power Construction
	Generated on 9/4/2025 12:28:47 AM, by Hammertech

