Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-99221 Excavation Permit	Santa Incorporated	1st Floor / Onsite	Mathew Donat	9:51 AM 7/29/2025	9:51 AM 9/7/2025	In Progress
Guardrail Removal Permit	Built NW, LLC	3rd Floor / Southeast corner, from southeast to courtyard	Derek Schauer Jason Payment Jonatan Gonzalez	8:00 AM 9/4/2025	5:00 PM 9/4/2025	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Advanced Interior Services, Inc	2nd Floor / Level 2 south	Eddy Chavarria Jose Lopez	7:30 AM 9/3/2025	2:20 PM 9/3/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	SQI, Inc.	2nd Floor / Deck	Ariel Rojas	7:30 AM 9/3/2025	5:30 PM 9/3/2025	Expired Not Stopped